
11252 727,91 1216,37 6,469 1,671 10,810

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter €uro l/100 €/Liter

€/100 

km

18.02.2023 Liesertal - Mallnitz 723463 723600 137

19.02.2023 Iselsberg - Gailberg - Windische Höhe - Glanz 723600 723822 222 359 21,30 33,95 5,933 1,594 9,457

16.03.2023 Mühldorf - §57a - Gegendtal 723822 723956 134 134 8,91 14,29 6,649 1,604 10,664

16.04.2023 Glanz - Liesertal - Mallnitz 723956 724099 143

06.06.2023 Mühldorf  724099 724123 24

20.06.2023 Liesertal  724123 724206 83 250 18,00 28,24 7,200 1,569 11,296

29.06.2023 100.000 Königsdorf 724206 724477 271 271 15,72 30,17 5,801 1,919 11,133

29.06.2023 100.000 Ottobeuren 724477 724727 250 250 15,68 29,15 6,272 1,859 11,660

30.06.2023 100.000 Ottobeuren 724727 725008 281 281 17,43 32,58 6,203 1,869 11,594

01.07.2023 100.000 Ottobeuren 725008 725296 288 288 18,11 33,85 6,288 1,869 11,753

02.07.2023 100.000 Saalfelden - Heim 725296 725772 476 476 29,05 44,23 6,103 1,523 9,292

15.07.2023 Burgenland 725772 726074 302 302 19,66 31,65 6,510 1,610 10,480

16.07.2023 Burgenland - Niederösterreich 726074 726332 258 258 16,14 25,00 6,256 1,549 9,690

16.07.2023 Burgenland - Niederösterreich 726332 726629 297 297 18,58 28,41 6,256 1,529 9,566

16.07.2023 Traiskirchen 726629 726804 175

12.09.2023 Mühldorf - Hühnersberg - Obermillstatt 726804 726854 50 225 15,47 27,06 6,876 1,749 12,027

14.09.2023 Spittal 726854 726890 36

16.09.2023
Iselsberg - Lienz - Gailberg - Windische Höhe - 

Glanz
726890 727107 217 253 16,14 27,42 6,379 1,699 10,838

21.09.2023 Lesachtal 727107 727395 288

25.09.2023 Weißensee 727395 727453 58 346 24,32 43,51 7,029 1,789 12,575

25.09.2023
Hochrindl - Zammelsberg - Arriach - Bad Bleiberg - 

Kreuzberg
727453 727752 299 299 18,44 31,70 6,167 1,719 10,602

26.09.2023    

28.09.2023
Drei Tage Südtirol 727752 728693 941 941 67,62 132,80 7,186 1,964 14,113

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2023



11252 727,91 1216,37 6,469 1,671 10,810

Datum Strecke Anfang Ende km
km bis 

Tanken
Liter €uro l/100 €/Liter

€/100 

km

Gesamt

Fahrtenbuch 2023

29.09.2023   

30.09.2023
Burgenland 728693 729515 822 822 53,04 92,16 6,453 1,738 11,212

04.10.2023 Steinfeld 729515 729586 71

10.10.2023 Winklern 729586 729726 140

11.10.2023 Lienz 729726 729804 78 289 18,21 31,19 6,301 1,713 10,792

11.10.2023
Lienz - Kreuzberg - Cadore - Plöckenpass - 

Tolmezzo - Nassfeld - Gailberg - Lienz
729804 730176 372 372 23,79 40,85 6,395 1,717 10,981

11.10.2023 Lienz - Obermillstatt 730176 730257 81

23.10.2023 Mühldorf - Mallnitz - Liesertal 730257 730474 217 298 20,62 32,58 6,919 1,580 10,933

26.10.2023 Liesertal - Mallnitz - Iselsberg - Gailberg - Kreuzberg 730474 730811 337 337 21,29 33,64 6,318 1,580 9,982

28.10.2023
Villach - Ferlach - Völkermarkt - Bad 

Kleinkirchheim
730811 731124 313 313 19,98 31,25 6,383 1,564 9,984

01.11.2023 Liesertal 731124 731161 37

08.11.2023 Großglockner Mautstelle - Iselsberg - Bremsen 731161 731374 213 250 15,88 25,79 6,352 1,624 10,316

15.11.2023 Slowenien - Kroatien - Italien 731374 732088 714 714 45,58 69,35 6,384 1,522 9,713

18.11.2023 Kärnten - Steiermark 732088 732805 717 717 45,62 70,87 6,363 1,553 9,884

03.12.2023 Kärnten  732805 733290 485 485 30,93 48,37 6,377 1,564 9,973

06.12.2023 Kärnten 733290 733778 488 488 32,30 51,33 6,619 1,589 10,518

09.12.2023 Kärnten 733778 734115 337 337 21,83 34,59 6,478 1,585 10,264

10.12.2023 Kärnten 734115 734436 321 321 20,64 32,38 6,430 1,569 10,087

11.12.2023 Kärnten 734436 734715 279 279 17,63 28,01 6,319 1,589 10,039
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